1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Anders Klaesson
Milan Bilén

Bertil Andersson
Bjorn Nyqvist
Gunnar Lindqvist
Veijo Lehikoinen
Magnus Sorstréom
Ronny Granholm
Mikael Reszke
Jens Bergstrom
Ebbe Ohlsson
Per Nilsson
Lennart Johnsson
Leif Savefors
Susann Johansen
Lennart Ost

Christopher Ihrmark

Peter Lundmark
Robert Majlév

den 28 mars 2024

Klubb

Hardton IK
MGK Warberg
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
MGK Warberg
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
MGK Warberg
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Askims BGK

S1

31
37
28
34
35
25
38
34
33

33
36

32
31

37
37
43

S2

28
30
31

35
36
36
33
35
38
33

33

35
35
33
31

37
33
39
35
37
37
30
37
38
36
41

46
48
37
32
40
38

27
29
29

32
33
34

36
34
38

36

41
42
33
33
37

S5

S6

33
28
31
34
32
39
29
35
35
35
33

30

27

35

43

Sida

S7 S:a

1

185
189
192
133
200
202
205
173
209
178
215
72

145
145
109
109
221
224
154

av

30,8
31,5
32,0
33,3
33,3
33,7
34,2
34,6
34,8
35,6
35,8
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,3
36,3
36,8
37,3
38,5



Plac

Alla

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Namn

Staffan Thulin
Karin Hansson
Anders Pettersson
Jenny Erlandsson
Leif Johansson
Staffan Lundblad
Anders Lonnkvist
Ester Eriksson
Thomas Nuhn
Joel Eriksson
Peder Flygard
Thomas Arvidsson
Sture Starenhall
Marie Kjellberg
Jan Hedstréom
Mikael Dahl
Kristina Pettersson
Hans Brolin

Stina Lindqvist
Ingvar Johansson
Beppe Larsson

Stephan Schrevelius

den 28 mars 2024

Klubb

Askims BGK
Hardton IK
MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
MGK Warberg
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
MGK Warberg
Hardton IK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
MGK Warberg
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

S1

S2

S3

44
44

40

S4

37
37

43
41
43
36

49
37
41

52
50
52

69
55

S5

38
41
34
32
41

46
39
44

51
39
49

62
47
53

S6

36

41
41
39

41
43
44
45

50
60
49

50
46

Sida

S7 S:a

- 116
- 155
- 117
- 156
- 117
- 156
- 158
- 81

- 246
- 173
- 224
- 135
- 90

- 92

- 138
- 190
- 250
- 158
- 108
- 218
- 224
- 173

2 av

Snitt

38,7
38,8
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,5
41,0
43,3
44,8
45,0
45,0
46,0
46,0
47,5
50,0
52,7
54,0
54,5
56,0
57,7



